
Turnitin

(iGroup Taiwan)

2022/09/13( ) 10:00 -12:00



¶1.

¶2.

¶3-1

¶3-2

¶4-1.

¶4-2. 

¶5.

¶6.

¶7.

¶8. 



ᾑḓ

Ӆגּ

ẘẫⱴ?

Ӆẘἷגὓҧּבּ
ֵḦῑ ἇ

Ὕ׳ᾑ ᴜ
ᶠ ₇ ӏ ồ



Turnitin ᴴҧⱴᶇқ ᶉᾛψ

image: Flaticon.com

(April, 2022)



Turnitin ₦ ╟

990 18 8900 +

image: Flaticon.com

(April, 2022)



ӓⱴTurnitin ῑқ ḃ ?

image: Flaticon.com, iconfinder.com



ⱷ ⱴζ ӻה

QuickMarks Rubrics

*



*

*

image: Flaticon.com



Google Chrome Safari

Firefox Microsoft Edge

Microsoft Internet Explorer

IE



1.

Turnitin



Turnitin

( )

Ῥ
Ǻ ǻ
Ǻ ǻ



῭




























































































































































































